	
	
	
	
	JUDGES TALLY SHEET
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	VL3
	
	
	
	

	Team Number
	Name
	Dog
	Level
	Round Deductions
	Score for Bonus
	Total
	Judged by
	Award

	C45-D972
	Lucy Dawson
	Katie
	VL3
	20
	8
	188
	Amie
	OUTSTANDING

	C713-D1018
	Diane Thompson
	Molly
	VL3
	3
	10
	207
	Jayne
	ACE

	C424-D812DM
	Jacky Burden
	Amber
	VL3
	7
	8
	201
	Amie
	ACE



